
Pokalrunde LG Auflage 2018
1. Wettkampf
Neckarhausen I Neckarhausen II 895 884

Altenbach I Altenbach II 873 841

Schriesheim Mannheim 1744 838 878

Rittenweier Hemsbach 886 877

2. Wettkampf
Neckarhausen II Altenbach I 882 878

Altenbach II Rittenweier 838 883

Mannheim 1744 Neckarhausen I 892 894

Hemsbach Schriesheim 883 857

3. Wettkampf
Neckarhausen I Hemsbach 890 883

Schriesheim Altenbach II 860 834

Rittenweier Neckarhausen II 889 870

Altenbach I Mannheim 1744 884 892

4. Wettkampf
Neckarhausen 2 Schriesheim 873 848

Mannheim 1744 Altenbach II 889 844

Hemsbach Altenbach I 887 879

Rittenweier Neckarhausen I 883 888

5. Wettkampf
Rittenweier Schriesheim 888 859
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Altenbach II Hemsbach 845 877

Mannheim 1744 Neckarhausen II 894 877

Neckarhausen I Altenbach 1 895 880

6. Wettkampf

Schriesheim Altenbach I 841 866

Hemsbach Neckarhausen II 892 875

Neckarhausen I Altenbach II 896 866

Rittenweier Mannheim 1744 891 890

7. Wettkampf

Mannheim 1744 Hemsbach 892 885

Schriesheim Neckarhausen I 861 889

Neckarhausen II Altenbach II 877 858

Altenbach I Rittenweier 875 888

8. Wettkampf

Neckarhausen 2 : Neckarhausen 1 879 891

Altenbach 2 : Altenbach 1 857 870

Mannheim 1744 : Schriesheim 892 855

Hemsbach 1 : Rittenweier 1 877 890

9. Wettkampf

Altenbach 1 : Neckarhausen 2 881 873
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Rittenweier 1 : Altenbach 2 896 856

Neckarhausen 1 : Mannheim 1744 888 897

Schriesheim : Hemsbach 1 849 846

10. Wettkampf

Hemsbach 1 : Neckarhausen 1 874 895

Altenbach 2 : Schriesheim 864 857

Neckarhausen 2 : Rittenweier 1 876 887

Mannheim 1744 : Altenbach 1 894 874

11. Wettkampf

Schriesheim : Neckarhausen 2 832 867

Altenbach 2 : Mannheim 1744 859 887

Altenbach 1 : Hemsbach 1 875 880

Neckarhausen 1 : Rittenweier 1 895 888

12. Wettkampf

Schriesheim : Rittenweier 1

Hemsbach 1 : Altenbach 2

Neckarhausen 2 : Mannheim 1744

Altenbach 1 : Neckarhausen 1

13. Wettkampf

Altenbach 1 Schriesheim
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Neckarhausen 2 Hemsbach 1

Altenbach 2 Neckarhausen 1

Mannheim 1744 Rittenweier 1

14. Wettkampf

Hemsbach 1 Mannheim 1744

Neckarhausen 1 Schriesheim

Altenbach 2 Neckarhausen 2

Rittenweier 1 Altenbach 1
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Rangliste nach Gesamtringzahl

Pl. Gesamt Schnitt Name Verein 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R 8.R 9.R 10.R 11.R 12.R 13.R 14.R
1 3273 297,55 Brand, Karl-Heinz SG Neckarhausen 299 299 298 297 298 300 295 295 297 299 296
2 3272 297,45 Mohr, Horst SG  Neckarhausen 299 297 295 295 299 298 296 300 294 300 299
3 3271 297,36 Netzer, Eberhard SG  Neckarhausen 297 298 297 296 298 298 298 296 297 296 300
4 3259 296,27 Klemm, Franz SSV Rittenweier 297 297 299 297 296 294 293 295 298 296 297
5 3258 296,18 Schulz, Hermann SSV Rittenweier 291 297 296 296 296 298 299 295 299 296 295
6 3255 295,91 Ehrhardt, Heiner 1744 Mannheim 294 297 300 295 299 295 296 296 298 294 291
7 3234 294,00 Kühn, Johannes SSV Altenbach 294 297 298 296 296 293 290 291 295 293 291

3234 294,00 Klemm, Werner 1744 Mannheim 295 294 291 296 292 295 295 297 295 290 294
3234 294,00 Trautmann, Harold SSV Rittenweier 298 285 294 290 296 295 294 296 299 292 295

10 3232 293,82 Teufel, Walter 1744 Mannheim 287 297 287 296 298 289 296 295 299 298 290
11 3231 293,73 Embach, Roland SSV Altenbach 292 293 297 291 294 293 294 295 296 291 295
12 3227 293,36 Braun, Bernd SG  Neckarhausen 294 296 293 296 294 294 291 293 285 296 295
13 3221 292,82 Mohr, Helga SG Neckarhausen 297 294 293 293 288 292 289 295 295 294 291
14 3212 292,00 Brandmüller, Herbert SSV Hemsbach 292 294 280 296 290 299 295 291 293 291 291
15 3210 291,82 Sperber, Hilmar SSV Schriesheim 287 297 293 289 294 287 295 291 294 294 289

3210 291,82 Käppler,Heinz SSV Hemsbach 282 292 298 294 293 298 292 289 289 292 291
17 3151 286,45 Sauer, Edgar SSV Altenbach 284 288 283 292 290 280 283 284 290 290 287
18 3141 285,55 Stern, Erich SSV Altenbach 287 285 289 284 284 277 291 283 288 284 289
19 3131 284,64 Künzler, Willi SSV Altenbach 278 276 272 278 280 291 292 285 295 295 289
20 3105 282,27 Hennrich, Horst SSV Schriesheim 264 280 285 286 284 276 281 286 289 291 283
21 3084 280,36 Walter, Gerhard SSV Altenbach 284 269 267 278 283 287 281 286 281 284 284
22 3073 279,36 Wiehle, Rolf SSV Altenbach 279 278 276 279 282 267 279 285 280 282 286
23 3052 277,45 Pfeifer, Theo SSV Altenbach 282 283 241 265 277 288 285 286 276 285 284
24 3045 276,82 Grütte, Gerhard SSV Schriesheim 286 280 286 273 281 278 285 278 266 272 260
25 2965 296,50 Muschelknautz,Jürgen 1744 Mannheim - 295 298 296 295 298 297 297 295 295 299
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26 2961 296,10 Rätz, Hans-Jürgen 1744 Mannheim 286 298 - 297 297 297 299 298 297 300 292
27 2944 294,40 Grüber, Herbert SSV Hemsbach 292 296 295 293 291 293 298 297 - 291 298
28 2877 287,70 Leßle, Peter SG Neckarhausen - 292 279 284 289 288 294 291 293 286 281
29 2839 283,90 Grieb, Gerhard SSV Rittenweier 284 286 276 280 282 290 276 287 295 283 -
30 2672 267,20 Welz, Bettina SSV Altenbach 277 274 257 - 278 265 273 244 262 277 265
31 2587 287,44 Grasberger Norbert 1744 Mannheim - 287 278 294 296 292 268 292 - 296 284
32 2580 286,67 Müller, Roland SG  Neckarhausen 290 290 287 276 291 290 280 286 290 - -
33 2564 284,89 Müller, Heinz SSV Rittenweier 287 289 283 290 285 285 280 286 - - 279
34 2354 294,25 Pfundt, Rudi 1744 Mannheim 289 290 - - 296 - 295 297 300 293 294
35 2257 282,13 Winker, Gertrud SG Neckarhausen 293 278 284 256 294 289 292 271 - - -
36 2053 293,29 Kraus, Josef SSV Hemsbach 293 293 290 297 293 295 292 - - - -
37 1834 262,00 Keller, Karl-Ludwig SSV Schriesheim - 261 267 262 263 266 242 273 - - -
38 1780 296,67 Hertel, Richard SSV Rittenweier - - - - - 298 295 299 297 295 296
39 1674 279,00 Gutfleisch, Herbert SSV Altenbach 278 277 277 282 279 - - 281 - - -
40 1652 275,33 Ehlen, Manfred SSV Altenbach 269 275 281 283 267 277 - - - - -
41 1463 292,60 Eisenmann, Rolf 1744 Mannheim - 297 294 287 294 291 - - - - -
42 1435 287,00 Weygoldt, Werner SSV Rittenweier - 283 - - 288 291 284 - 289 - -
43 1271 254,20 Frick, K.-H. SSV Schriesheim 265 258 244 - 258 - - - 246 -
44 543 271,50 Embach, Elke SSV Altenbach - 269 274 - - - - - - - -
45 539 269,50 Langlotz, Dieter SSV Hemsbach - - - - - - - - 264 - 275
46 297 297,00 Lützel, Adolf 1744 Mannheim - - - - - - - 297 - - -
47 290 290,00 Didion, Walter 1744 Mannheim - - - - - - - - - - 290
48 289 289,00 Geist, Willi SSV Hemsbach - - - - - - - 289 - - -
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Pokalrunde LG Auflage 2018
Nr Pkt. Gesamt Schnitt Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R 7. R 8.R 9.R 10.R 11.R 12.R 13.R 14.R

1 20 9816 892,4 SG Neckarhausen 1 895 894 890 888 895 896 889 891 888 895 895

2 18 9797 890,6 1744 Mannheim 878 892 892 889 894 890 892 892 897 894 887

3 18 9769 888,1 SSV Rittenweier 886 883 889 883 888 891 888 890 896 887 888

4 10 9661 878,3 SSV Hemsbach 877 883 883 887 877 892 885 877 846 874 880

5 8 9635 875,9 SSV Altenbach 1 873 878 884 879 880 866 875 870 881 874 875

6 8 9633 875,7 SG Neckarhausen 2 884 882 870 873 877 875 877 879 873 876 867

7 4 9357 850,6 SSV Schriesheim 838 857 860 848 859 841 861 855 849 857 832

8 2 9362 851,1 SSV Altenbach 2 841 838 834 844 845 866 858 857 856 864 859
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Pl. Gesamt Schnitt Name Verein 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R 8.R 9.R 10.R 11.R 12.R 13.R 14.R

1 3273 297,55 Brand, Karl-Heinz SG Neckarhausen 299 299 298 297 298 300 295 295 297 299 296
2 3272 297,45 Mohr, Horst SG  Neckarhausen 299 297 295 295 299 298 296 300 294 300 299
3 3271 297,36 Netzer, Eberhard SG  Neckarhausen 297 298 297 296 298 298 298 296 297 296 300
4 297 297,00 Lützel, Adolf 1744 Mannheim - - - - - - - 297 - - -
5 1780 296,67 Hertel, Richard SSV Rittenweier - - - - - 298 295 299 297 295 296
6 2965 296,50 Muschelknautz,Jürgen 1744 Mannheim - 295 298 296 295 298 297 297 295 295 299
7 3259 296,27 Klemm, Franz SSV Rittenweier 297 297 299 297 296 294 293 295 298 296 297
8 3258 296,18 Schulz, Hermann SSV Rittenweier 291 297 296 296 296 298 299 295 299 296 295
9 2961 296,10 Rätz, Hans-Jürgen 1744 Mannheim 286 298 - 297 297 297 299 298 297 300 292
10 3255 295,91 Ehrhardt, Heiner 1744 Mannheim 294 297 300 295 299 295 296 296 298 294 291
11 2944 294,40 Grüber, Herbert SSV Hemsbach 292 296 295 293 291 293 298 297 - 291 298
12 2354 294,25 Pfundt, Rudi 1744 Mannheim 289 290 - - 296 - 295 297 300 293 294
13 3234 294,00 Kühn, Johannes SSV Altenbach 294 297 298 296 296 293 290 291 295 293 291

3234 294,00 Klemm, Werner 1744 Mannheim 295 294 291 296 292 295 295 297 295 290 294
3234 294,00 Trautmann, Harold SSV Rittenweier 298 285 294 290 296 295 294 296 299 292 295

16 3232 293,82 Teufel, Walter 1744 Mannheim 287 297 287 296 298 289 296 295 299 298 290
17 3231 293,73 Embach, Roland SSV Altenbach 292 293 297 291 294 293 294 295 296 291 295
18 3227 293,36 Braun, Bernd SG  Neckarhausen 294 296 293 296 294 294 291 293 285 296 295
19 2053 293,29 Kraus, Josef SSV Hemsbach 293 293 290 297 293 295 292 - - - -
20 3221 292,82 Mohr, Helga SG Neckarhausen 297 294 293 293 288 292 289 295 295 294 291
21 1463 292,60 Eisenmann, Rolf 1744 Mannheim - 297 294 287 294 291 - - - - -
22 3212 292,00 Brandmüller, Herbert SSV Hemsbach 292 294 280 296 290 299 295 291 293 291 291
23 3210 291,82 Sperber, Hilmar SSV Schriesheim 287 297 293 289 294 287 295 291 294 294 289

3210 291,82 Käppler,Heinz SSV Hemsbach 282 292 298 294 293 298 292 289 289 292 291
25 290 290,00 Didion, Walter 1744 Mannheim - - - - - - - - - - 290
26 289 289,00 Geist, Willi SSV Hemsbach - - - - - - - 289 - - -
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27 2877 287,70 Leßle, Peter SG Neckarhausen - 292 279 284 289 288 294 291 293 286 281
28 2587 287,44 Grasberger Norbert 1744 Mannheim - 287 278 294 296 292 268 292 - 296 284
29 1435 287,00 Weygoldt, Werner SSV Rittenweier - 283 - - 288 291 284 - 289 - -
30 2580 286,67 Müller, Roland SG  Neckarhausen 290 290 287 276 291 290 280 286 290 - -
31 3151 286,45 Sauer, Edgar SSV Altenbach 284 288 283 292 290 280 283 284 290 290 287
32 3141 285,55 Stern, Erich SSV Altenbach 287 285 289 284 284 277 291 283 288 284 289
33 2564 284,89 Müller, Heinz SSV Rittenweier 287 289 283 290 285 285 280 286 - - 279
34 3131 284,64 Künzler, Willi SSV Altenbach 278 276 272 278 280 291 292 285 295 295 289
35 2839 283,90 Grieb, Gerhard SSV Rittenweier 284 286 276 280 282 290 276 287 295 283 -
36 3105 282,27 Hennrich, Horst SSV Schriesheim 264 280 285 286 284 276 281 286 289 291 283
37 2257 282,13 Winker, Gertrud SG Neckarhausen 293 278 284 256 294 289 292 271 - - -
38 3084 280,36 Walter, Gerhard SSV Altenbach 284 269 267 278 283 287 281 286 281 284 284
39 3073 279,36 Wiehle, Rolf SSV Altenbach 279 278 276 279 282 267 279 285 280 282 286
40 1674 279,00 Gutfleisch, Herbert SSV Altenbach 278 277 277 282 279 - - 281 - - -
41 3052 277,45 Pfeifer, Theo SSV Altenbach 282 283 241 265 277 288 285 286 276 285 284
42 3045 276,82 Grütte, Gerhard SSV Schriesheim 286 280 286 273 281 278 285 278 266 272 260
43 1652 275,33 Ehlen, Manfred SSV Altenbach 269 275 281 283 267 277 - - - - -
44 543 271,50 Embach, Elke SSV Altenbach - 269 274 - - - - - - - -
45 539 269,50 Langlotz, Dieter SSV Hemsbach - - - - - - - - 264 - 275
46 2672 267,20 Welz, Bettina SSV Altenbach 277 274 257 - 278 265 273 244 262 277 265
47 1834 262,00 Keller, Karl-Ludwig SSV Schriesheim - 261 267 262 263 266 242 273 - - -
48 1271 254,20 Frick, K.-H. SSV Schriesheim 265 258 244 - 258 - - - 246 -
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